
election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type party candidate_ballot_order

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 5

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 6

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state 7

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Missy Cotter
Smasal

cs454 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Jen A. Kiggans cs455 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Robert E. Reid,
Jr.

cs456 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Independent 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc166 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Mayor -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Denise P.
Bowden

cs860 cc319 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Mayor -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

J. Arthur Leonard cs861 cc319 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Mayor -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc319 cc319 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Sonia D.
Watson-Conser

cs1002 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

William T. "Bill"
McComb, Jr.

cs1003 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Gene Wayne
Taylor

cs1004 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

John N. "Nick"
Howard

cs1005 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member Town
Council -
Chincoteague
(Town of
Chincoteague)

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE

101 -
CHINCOTEAGUE0000,0490

Write-In wi-cc376 cc376 ed6830 CHINCOTEAGUE town 5

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 5

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 6

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state 7

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, United
States Senate

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Missy Cotter
Smasal

cs454 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Jen A. Kiggans cs455 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Robert E. Reid,
Jr.

cs456 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional Independent 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 Member, House
of
Representatives
(2nd District)

201 - ATLANTIC 201 - ATLANTIC0000 Write-In wi-cc166 cc166 ed6009 2 congressional 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Democratic 1

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Republican 2

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Green 3

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Libertarian 4

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General ACCOMACK
COUNTY

1 President and
Vice President

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE

202 -
GREENBACKVILLE0000

Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state Independent 5



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Troy R. Sage III cs494 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

106 - RUGBY 106 - RUGBY0000 Write-In wi-cc180 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Troy R. Sage III cs494 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

107 - TROUTDALE 107 - TROUTDALE0000,2470 Write-In wi-cc180 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Troy R. Sage III cs494 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

108 - COMERS
ROCK

108 - COMERS ROCK0000 Write-In wi-cc180 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

202 - ELK CREEK 202 - ELK CREEK0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Kathleen E. "Kit"
Marshal

cs649 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Aaron E. Davis cs650 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 A. Jason Cassell cs651 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

203 -
INDEPENDENCE

203 - INDEPENDENCE1300,0000 Write-In wi-cc244 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

301 - BAYWOOD 301 - BAYWOOD0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

302 - FAIRVIEW 302 - FAIRVIEW0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Sarah Yvonne
Burr

cs1223 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 MaryAnn F.
Cubbage

cs1224 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 William A. "Bill"
Davis

cs1225 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Cynthia Pickett
Grant

cs1226 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 JoAnn E. Gunter cs1227 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Richard L.
"Dickie" Hawks

cs1228 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 James H. D.
"Junior" Young,
Jr.

cs1229 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

401 - FRIES 401 - FRIES0000,1030 Write-In wi-cc461 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

402 - PROVIDENCE 402 - PROVIDENCE0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

403 - OLDTOWN 403 - OLDTOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 President and
Vice President

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, United
States Senate

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Karen G. H.
Baker

cs1241 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS H. Morgan
Griffith

cs1242 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member, House
of
Representatives
(9th District)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc464 cc464 ed8 9 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Troy R. Sage III cs494 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member School
Board (Wilson
District)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc180 cc180 ed6200 WILSON
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Sarah Yvonne
Burr

cs1223 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS MaryAnn F.
Cubbage

cs1224 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS William A. "Bill"
Davis

cs1225 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Cynthia Pickett
Grant

cs1226 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS JoAnn E. Gunter cs1227 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Richard L.
"Dickie" Hawks

cs1228 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS James H. D.
"Junior" Young,
Jr.

cs1229 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Fries)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc461 cc461 ed6901 FRIES town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Kathleen E. "Kit"
Marshal

cs649 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Aaron E. Davis cs650 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS A. Jason Cassell cs651 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GRAYSON
COUNTY

77 Member Town
Council (Town of
Independence)

GRAYSON
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GRAYSON COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc244 cc244 ed6794 INDEPENDENCE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Eugene S.
Vindman

cs532 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Derrick M.
Anderson

cs533 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Write-In wi-cc199 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Dawn Lotts
Marshall

cs641 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

101 - DYKE 101 - DYKE0000 Write-In wi-cc238 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Eugene S.
Vindman

cs532 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Derrick M.
Anderson

cs533 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Write-In wi-cc199 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Dawn Lotts
Marshall

cs641 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

102 - SWIFT RUN 102 - SWIFT RUN0000 Write-In wi-cc238 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Eugene S.
Vindman

cs532 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Derrick M.
Anderson

cs533 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc199 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Dawn Lotts
Marshall

cs641 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

201 -
RUCKERSVILLE

201 - RUCKERSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc238 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Eugene S.
Vindman

cs532 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Derrick M.
Anderson

cs533 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc199 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Dawn Lotts
Marshall

cs641 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc238 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Board
of Supervisors
(Stanardsville
District)

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Stephen "Steve"
Catalano

cs742 cc278 ed6762 STANARDSVILLE
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Board
of Supervisors
(Stanardsville
District)

301 -
STANARDSVILLE

301 - STANARDSVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc278 cc278 ed6762 STANARDSVILLE
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Eugene S.
Vindman

cs532 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Derrick M.
Anderson

cs533 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc199 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Dawn Lotts
Marshall

cs641 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc238 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Board
of Supervisors
(Stanardsville
District)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Stephen "Steve"
Catalano

cs742 cc278 ed6762 STANARDSVILLE
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Board
of Supervisors
(Stanardsville
District)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc278 cc278 ed6762 STANARDSVILLE
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Town
Council
(Stanardsville)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Matthew Allen
Kime

MatthewAllenKime-
1-

cc138 ed6938 STANARDSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Town
Council
(Stanardsville)

302 -
STANARDSVILLE
TOWN

302 - STANARDSVILLE TOWN0000 Write-In wi-cc138 cc138 ed6938 STANARDSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Eugene S.
Vindman

cs532 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Derrick M.
Anderson

cs533 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Write-In wi-cc199 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Dawn Lotts
Marshall

cs641 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

401 - MIDWAY 401 - MIDWAY0000 Write-In wi-cc238 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 President and
Vice President

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, United
States Senate

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Eugene S.
Vindman

cs532 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Derrick M.
Anderson

cs533 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member, House
of
Representatives
(7th District)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc199 cc199 ed6008 7 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Dawn Lotts
Marshall

cs641 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Treasurer
(Greene County)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc238 cc238 ed4959 GREENE
COUNTY

county

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Board
of Supervisors
(Stanardsville
District)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Stephen "Steve"
Catalano

cs742 cc278 ed6762 STANARDSVILLE
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Board
of Supervisors
(Stanardsville
District)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc278 cc278 ed6762 STANARDSVILLE
DISTRICT

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Town
Council
(Stanardsville)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Matthew Allen
Kime

MatthewAllenKime-
1-

cc138 ed6938 STANARDSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENE COUNTY 79 Member Town
Council
(Stanardsville)

GREENE COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc138 cc138 ed6938 STANARDSVILLE town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

101 - PRECINCT 1-
A

101 - PRECINCT 1-A0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

102 - PRECINCT 1-
B

102 - PRECINCT 1-B0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

103 - PRECINCT 1-
C

103 - PRECINCT 1-C0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

201 - PRECINCT 2-
A

201 - PRECINCT 2-A0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

202 - PRECINCT 2-
B

202 - PRECINCT 2-B0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

302 - PRECINCT 3-
A

302 - PRECINCT 3-A0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

401 - PRECINCT 4-
A

401 - PRECINCT 4-A0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Mayor (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Brandon Michael
Rawlings

cs213 cc81 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Mayor (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Melanie W.
Wilson

cs214 cc81 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Mayor (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc81 cc81 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Anne F. Brown cs1120 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Dana Y. Kinsley cs1121 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Cecil L. McCoy cs1122 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Gregory Adam
Byers

cs1123 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Ronnie M.
Pearce Sr.

cs1124 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Michael A. "Mike"
Ward Jr.

cs1125 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Ruth S. O'Berry cs1126 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Keith W. Ridout cs1127 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Y. Omar Smith cs1128 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

402 - PRECINCT 4-
B

402 - PRECINCT 4-B0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc422 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

403 - PRECINCT 4-
C

403 - PRECINCT 4-C0000 Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 President and
Vice President

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, United
States Senate

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Jennifer L.
McClellan

cs104 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS William J. "Bill"
Moher III

cs105 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member, House
of
Representatives
(4th District)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc36 cc36 ed6015 4 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Phillip J. Nichols,
Jr.

cs1085 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Commonwealth's
Attorney
(Emporia City,
Greensville
County)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc405 cc405 ed7013 Emporia City,
Greensville
County

other

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Mayor (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Brandon Michael
Rawlings

cs213 cc81 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Mayor (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Melanie W.
Wilson

cs214 cc81 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Mayor (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc81 cc81 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Anne F. Brown cs1120 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Dana Y. Kinsley cs1121 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Cecil L. McCoy cs1122 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Gregory Adam
Byers

cs1123 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Ronnie M.
Pearce Sr.

cs1124 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Michael A. "Mike"
Ward Jr.

cs1125 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Ruth S. O'Berry cs1126 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Keith W. Ridout cs1127 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Y. Omar Smith cs1128 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General GREENSVILLE
COUNTY

81 Member Town
Council (Town of
Jarratt)

GREENSVILLE
COUNTY
PROVISIONALS

GREENSVILLE COUNTY PROVISIONALS Write-In wi-cc422 cc422 ed6796 JARRATT town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

101 - CHILDREY 101 - CHILDREY0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

102 - LIBERTY 102 - LIBERTY0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

103 - REPUBLICAN
GROVE

103 - REPUBLICAN GROVE0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

201 - CLAYS MILL 201 - CLAYS MILL0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

202 -
CROSSROADS

202 - CROSSROADS0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

203 - CLOVER 203 - CLOVER0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

302 - MEADVILLE 302 - MEADVILLE0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

304 - VERNON HILL 304 - VERNON HILL0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
South Boston)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Edward "Ed"
Owens

cs604 cc223 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
South Boston)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc223 cc223 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Tina Wyatt
Younger

cs729 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Thomas R
"Tommy" Elliott,

cs730 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Joe B. Chandler
III

cs731 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

305 - SINAI 305 - SINAI0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc273 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Audrey E.
Jeffress

cs832 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Frank H. Carr cs833 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Malcolm W.
Bowen

cs834 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

401 -
COURTHOUSE

401 -
COURTHOUSE1160C,1160A,1160D,1160B,0000

Write-In wi-cc311 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
South Boston)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Edward "Ed"
Owens

cs604 cc223 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
South Boston)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Write-In wi-cc223 cc223 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Audrey E.
Jeffress

cs832 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Frank H. Carr cs833 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Malcolm W.
Bowen

cs834 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council - At
Large (Town of
Halifax)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Write-In wi-cc311 cc311 ed6941 HALIFAX town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Tina Wyatt
Younger

cs729 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Thomas R
"Tommy" Elliott,

cs730 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Joe B. Chandler
III

cs731 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

403 - CENTER 403 - CENTER0000,1160D,2280,1160B Write-In wi-cc273 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
South Boston)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Edward "Ed"
Owens

cs604 cc223 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
South Boston)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc223 cc223 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Tina Wyatt
Younger

cs729 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Thomas R
"Tommy" Elliott,

cs730 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Joe B. Chandler
III

cs731 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
South Boston)

502 - DAN RIVER 502 - DAN RIVER0000,0001 Write-In wi-cc273 cc273 ed6935 SOUTH BOSTON town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type



2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 James L. Gordon cs1086 cc406 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Mayor (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc406 cc406 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Robert D. Elliott cs780 cc293 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Russell I.
Puckett, Jr.

cs781 cc293 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Joe B. Allred III cs782 cc293 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 James E. Stoner cs783 cc293 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Connie H. Glass cs784 cc293 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member Town
Council (Town of
Scottsburg)

503 -
SCOTTSBURG

503 - SCOTTSBURG0001,0000 Write-In wi-cc293 cc293 ed6910 SCOTTSBURG town

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

601 - BLACK
WALNUT

601 - BLACK WALNUT0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Claudia De la
Cruz

cs321 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Cornel R. West cs322 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Write-In wi-cc122 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Timothy M. Kaine cs534 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Hung Cao cs535 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, United
States Senate

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Write-In wi-cc200 cc200 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Gloria Tinsley
Witt

cs224 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 John J. McGuire
III

cs225 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 Member, House
of
Representatives
(5th District)

603 - MT CARMEL 603 - MT CARMEL0000 Write-In wi-cc87 cc87 ed6012 5 congressional

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

605 - UNION 605 - UNION2280,0000 Kamala D. Harris cs317 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

605 - UNION 605 - UNION2280,0000 Donald J. Trump cs318 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

605 - UNION 605 - UNION2280,0000 Jill E. Stein cs319 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

2024
November
General

2024-11-05 General HALIFAX COUNTY 83 President and
Vice President

605 - UNION 605 - UNION2280,0000 Chase R. Oliver cs320 cc122 ed2 United States Of
America

state

election_name election_date election_type locality_name locality_code office_name referendum_title precinct_name precinct_code candidate_name last_name candidateId officeId referendumId districtId DESCRIPTION district_type


